©August 2011 Littelfuse POWR-GARD Productswww.littelfuse.com
Fuseblock Accessory Datasheet
1
Description
Littelfuse fuseblock covers protect personnel from accidentally
coming into contact with energized parts. Covers are for use
with various UL class fuseblocks. Please, review the ordering
information for available covers.

•	 Available for Class H/R, Class J, Class T and Class CD
•	 Class CC utilizes cover number SPL001
•	 Convenient snap-on feature
•	 Allows visibility of neon indicator fuseblock light
Web Resources
For the most current fuseblock information or
sample requests, visit
LF SERIES FUSEBLOCK COVERS
UL Class
Fuseblock base
part number*
voltage Amperage
COVer
ordering number
Class H/R LFH25030 / LFR25030 250 30 LFH25030FBC
Class H/R LFH25060 / LFR25030 250 60 LFH25060FBC
Class H/R LFH25100 / LFR25100 250 100 LFH25100FBC
Class H/R LFH60030 / LFR60030 600 30 LFH60030FBC
Class H/R LFH60060 / LFR60060 600 60 LFH60060FBC
Class H/R LFH60100 / LFR60100 600 100 LFH60100FBC
Class J LFJ60030 600 30 LFJ60030FBC
Class J LFJ60060 600 60 LFJ60060FBC
Class J LFJ60100 600 100 LFJ60100FBC
Class T LFT30030 300 30 LFT30030FBC
Class T LFT30060 300 60 LFT30060FBC
Class T LFT30100 300 100 LFT30100FBC
Class T LFT60030 600 30 LFT60030FBC
Class T LFT60060 600 60 LFT60060FBC
Class T LFT60100 600 100 LT60100FBC
Class T LFT60200 600 200 LT60200FBC
Class T LFT60400 600 400 LT60400FBC
Class T LFT60600 600 600 LT60600FBC
Class CD LFC60060 600 60 LFC60060FBC
* Part number shown excludes reference to number of poles and terminal type
©August 2011 Littelfuse POWR-GARD Productswww.littelfuse.com
Fuseblock Accessory Datasheet